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College of Pharmacy

NEIPA

Northeast Indiana
Pharmacists Association

Second Annual Preceptor Development

1730

1800

1830

1840

1900

2000

Building tour
Student Ambassadors

Dinner / Networking

Welcome and MUCOP Updates
Dave McFadden

IPPE 1 Preceptor Reflections
Christina Cummins (CVS)
Gene Butler (Community Pharmacy)

Practicing and Teaching Student Pharmacists in Experiential
Education:

Lessons from the Instructional Field of Play

Trent Towne and Lorin Sheppard

Adjournment



