



## Second Annual Preceptor Development

1730	Building tour
	Student Ambassadors
1800	Dinner / Networking
1830	Welcome and MUCOP Updates  Dave McFadden
1840	IPPE 1 Preceptor Reflections Christina Cummins (CVS) Gene Butler (Community Pharmacy)
1900	Practicing and Teaching Student Pharmacists in Experiential Education: Lessons from the Instructional Field of Play <i>Trent Towne and Lorin Sheppard</i>
2000	Adiournment